
From:"Gant, Andrew" <AGant@vcso.us>
To: 'Editor VolusiaExposed' <editor@volusiaexposed.com>
Cc:"Williams, Laura" <LWilliams@vcso.us>

Subject:RE: PRR -  ROIs December 2020 & January 2021
Date:Tue, 2 Feb 2021 16:18:56 +0000 (02/02/2021 11:18:56 AM)

Morning again - No IA ROIs were completed in December or January. Until next 
time...

-----Original Message-----
From: Editor VolusiaExposed <editor@volusiaexposed.com>
Sent: Tuesday, February 2, 2021 8:23 AM
To: Gant, Andrew <AGant@vcso.us>
Cc: Williams, Laura <LWilliams@vcso.us>
Subject: PRR - ROIs December 2020 & January 2021

Andrew / Laura

PRR for the ROIs completed in December 2020 and January 2021.

Regards,

VX

mailto:editor@volusiaexposed.com
mailto:%22Williams,%20Laura%22%20%3CLWilliams@vcso.us%3E
mailto:'Editor%20VolusiaExposed'%20%3Ceditor@volusiaexposed.com%3E
mailto:%22Gant,%20Andrew%22%20%3CAGant@vcso.us%3E
mailto:LWilliams@vcso.us
mailto:AGant@vcso.us

